
Hammarslaget fristil 2017

Hallstahammar, 2017-09-30

Klass

Knattar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

32kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Nico Haapala AK Stålpojkarna
0:45

02
0:34

03
 0  0  0 6.

2 Alexander Dgioef Örebro AK
FS 6:0

51
TÖ 12:0

44
FS 7:0

53
 3 14 25 1.I

3 Tomi Pasio Västerås BK
0:57

04
FS 2:0

51
1:18

02
 1  5  6 5.III

4 Nikolas Soudjian Eskilstuna GAK
FS 3:4

53
1:53

02
 1  5  3 3.II

Pool B

1 David Rissanen Sydhagen Trollhättans AK
FS 5:0

52
TÖ 12:0

43
FS 2:2

54
 3 14 19 2.I

2 Liam Yakoub Järfälla BK
0:33

01
0:34

04
 0  0  0 6.

3 Arvid Jansson Hallsbergs BK
0:26

04
0:52

01
 0  0  0 6.

4 Wilmer Rosenbrant AK Stålpojkarna
FS 4:0

53
FS 4:0

52
1:21

01
 2 10 10 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Alexander Dgioef - Tomi Pasio

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

1-4 David Rissanen Sydhagen - Wilmer Rosenbrant

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Nikolas Soudjian Eskilstuna GAK 5 3.SS 17:10

Pool B 4 Wilmer Rosenbrant AK Stålpojkarna 0 4.03:05

Pool A 2 Alexander Dgioef Örebro AK 3 1.PS 12:4

Pool B 1 David Rissanen Sydhagen Trollhättans AK 1 2.04:00

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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